

Const. of Road from Kemwas Village to MMSY-WB
Thasambur
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work. DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer R.W.D. Work. SUB-DIVISION

Kemch.

Fact. MMSY-WB-20-Tekari-01

Measurement Book

866

M/S Shiva Enterprises

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/33) P.W. in embankment structure as per drawing					
Qty m ³ (1) item (1) 116.48					
" " (2) item (2) 32.80					
				149.28	
(2) RS 294.73/m ³ - RS 44003.20					
(2/34) providing concrete for plain reinforced (M-5) Qty m ³					
P (2) item (3) - 10.60					
P (4) item (8) - 2.90					
				13.50	
(2) RS 423.26/m ³ - RS 5701.20					
(3/35) providing concrete for plain/reinforced (M-20)					
Qty m ³ (2) item (3) 75.28					
" P (5) item (9) 20.00					
				95.28	
(2) RS 4468.07/m ³ - RS 425714.40					
(4/36) providing concrete for plain reinforced (M-20) Qty m ³					
P (3) item (4) - 52.16					
P (5) item (10) - 6.90					
				59.06	
(2) RS 4896.73/m ³ - RS 289201.20					
Continuation					RS 815932.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/43) P/L reinforced cement concrete pipe (N.P.) for culvert (2000mm) dia					
Qty vide p- (3) item (5)					
30.00 RM @ Rs 4051.59/m					
					Rs 121548.20
(6/44) P/L reinforced cement concrete pipe (N.P.) for culvert (600mm) dia					
Qty vide p- (5) item (1)					
15.00 RM @ Rs 1321.33/m					19820.20
(7/47) Filling in found ^m trenches as per drawing Qty vide p- (3.4) item - (6)					
p- (6) item - (13)					
(2.64 x 4) = 30.56 + 8.20m					
= 38.76 m ³ @ Rs 531.80/m ³					
					Rs 20613.20
(8/46) Laying first class bedding Qty vide p- (5) item - (6)					
4.98 m ³ @ Rs 531.80/m ³					
					Rs 2648.20
(9/1) CONTH of Benchmark and reference pillar Qty vide p- (6) item (14)					
2.407 m ³ @ Rs 5037.15/m ³					13657.20
Continuation					Rs 1994198.60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/2) constn of Reference and working Benchmarks City side p-(6) item-(15)					
					2.707 km @ Rs 3558.62 = 9630200
(11/3) clearing and grubbing road land City side p-(13, 14) item-(16)					
					1.89 km @ Rs 516525 = 9670200
(12/6) constn of embankment with Material lead (up to 1000m) City side p-(9) item-(17A)					
					1687.35 m ³ @ 190.224
					Rs 32096800
(13/7) constn of embankment with Material lead (up to 1000m) City side p-(9) item-(17B)					
					3937.15 m ³ @ Rs 154.30
					Rs = 6078570
					Rs = 20293580

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F					Rs 2029358/00
Add - 12.00 GST					Rs 243523/00
Add - 1% L.C					Rs 20294/00
					Rs 2293175200
Less 5.25% as per agreement					Rs 120392/00
					Rs 2172783/00
<i>Author</i> 10/05/24 JB <i>[Signature]</i> 11/5/24 <i>C.P.</i> 15/5/24					

A blank sheet of white graph paper with a black grid pattern. The grid consists of 10 vertical columns and 10 horizontal rows, creating a total of 100 small squares. A faint diagonal line runs from the bottom-left corner towards the top-right corner, passing through several squares. There are some very light, blurry marks on the paper, possibly from a pencil or eraser, but no clear handwriting or printed text is visible.